
 

 

Millstone Township Middle School 

  ParentTeacher Student Association  
 

 

 

 *ORDERS FOR FLANNEL PANTS DUE NO LATER THAN 3/30!* TOTAL ORDER $ 

Student Name 

 

 

Grade Teacher/Homeroom 

Parent Name 

 

 

Contact Phone Number E-mail 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Navy t-shirt w/lt. blue lettering 

Please check off selection and adult size 

□ Unisex t-shirt (eagle) Size □ S  □ M  □ L  □ XL 

□ Fitted t-shirt (heart) Size  □ S  □ M  □ L  □ XL 

□ Navy hat w/lt. blue lettering 

Adjustable band; one size fits most 

□ Navy basketball shorts w/lt. blue lettering 

 

Please select adult size 

Size □ S  □ M  □ L  □ XL 

□ Blue flannel pants w/white lettering 

 

Please select adult size 

Size □ S  □ M  □ L  □ XL 

□ Black leggings w/lt. blue lettering 

 

Please select adult size 

Size □ S  □ M  □ L  □ XL 

 

Plain 

 

$15.00 

$18.00 

 

 

$14.00 

 

 

 

 

 

$16.00 

 

 

 

 

$26.00 

 

 

 

 

$22.00 

With glitter 

 

N/A 

$20.00 

 

 

$16.00 

 

 

 

 

 

N/A 

 

 

 

 

$28.00 

 

 

 

 

$24.00 

 

***PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO MTMSPTSA*** 


