## goaring to man heights ach

## Millstone Township Middle School

## Parent Teacher Student Association









Navy t-shirt w/lt. blue lettering	<u>Plain</u>	With glitter
Please check off selection and adult size		
□ Unisex t-shirt (eagle) <b>Size</b> □ S □ M □ L □ XL	\$15.00	N/A
□ Fitted t-shirt (heart) <b>Size</b> □ S □ M □ L □ XL	\$18.00	\$20.00
□ Navy hat w/lt. blue lettering	\$14.00	\$16.00
Adjustable band; one size fits most	Ψ14.00	Ψ10.00
□ Navy basketball shorts w/lt. blue lettering	\$16.00	N/A
Please select adult size		
Size - S - M - L - XL		
□ Blue flannel pants w/white lettering	\$26.00	\$28.00
Please select adult size		
Size - S - M - L - XL		
□ Black leggings w/lt. blue lettering	\$22.00	\$24.00
Please select adult size		
Size - S - M - L - XL		

*ODDEDC		EL ABIBIEL	DANITO	DUE NO	LATER	TIIAAI	2/2014
*ORDERS	FUR	FLANNEL	PANIS	DUE NO	LAIEK	IHAN .	3/3U!™
		, ., .,					-,

TOTAL ORDER \$

Student Name		Grade	Teacher/Homeroom
Parent Name	Contact P	hone Numbe	r E-mail